CF vs Fareham Annual Friendly

Name

Coburn, Joseph A
O'Toole, Stephen
Murphy, Sam ]
Syed, Ashraf
Budden, Christopher
Pavey, Patrick F
Campion, Dominic
Sims, Robert
Waugh, Scott
Eales, Peter ]
Syed, Sofia

Jones, Eric M
Mills, Andrew N
Philidor, Thomas

Tarrant-Edwards, Philip

George, N
Farrar, Richard
Saunders, Steve

Team

Fareham
Fareham
Chandlers Ford
Fareham
Fareham
Chandlers Ford
Fareham
Chandlers Ford
Fareham
Chandlers Ford
Fareham
Chandlers Ford
Chandlers Ford
Fareham
Chandlers Ford
Chandlers Ford
Fareham
Chandlers Ford

Performance Score Games

2123
2077
2108
1923
1837
1739
1451
1612
1509
1520
1473
1448
1366
1144
1278
1106
959

786
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



